MicroLED
Night-time illumination for CCTV
Short Range - Ultra Long Life
MicroLED – Night-time illumination for CCTV
MicroLED
Ultra Long Life
with photocell
Solid State

without notice.
Short Range - Ultra Long Life
Ordering information
Specify as separate items: Order:
EX12LED.850M 850nm 30o medium beam
EX12LED.850W 850nm 60o wide beam
EX12LED.940M 940nm 30o medium beam
EX12LED.940W 940nm 60o wide beam
(includes U-Bracket)
Agent/Distributor